
From: "Ward, Cathy" <cward@msdh.state.ms.us>
To:"'Ron.Cain@wesley.com'" <Ron.Cain@wesley.com>, "'jcole@belhaven.edu'" 
<jcole@belhaven.edu>, "'Rayg853@aol.com'" <Rayg853@aol.com>, "'Whowell@aarp.org'" 
<Whowell@aarp.org>, "'Susan.Hubble@usm.edu'" <Susan.Hubble@usm.edu>, 
"'Plovdahl@hotmail.com'" <Plovdahl@hotmail.com>, "'pmcBay1515@bayspringstel.net'" 
<pmcBay1515@bayspringstel.net>, "Penman, Alan" <apenman@msdh.state.ms.us>, "Magers, 
Wanda" <wmagers@msdh.state.ms.us>, "German, Jackie" 
<Jackie.German@msdh.state.ms.us>, "'tmadar@nmhs.net'" <tmadar@nmhs.net>, 
"'Cstewart@choctaw.org'" <Cstewart@choctaw.org>, "'kriley@governor.state.ms.us'" 
<kriley@governor.state.ms.us>, "'deborah.coleman@ms.ngb.army.mil'" 
<deborah.coleman@ms.ngb.army.mil>
Date: 11/10/03 1:42PM
Subject: GCPFS meeting Wed. 11/12

Just a friendly reminder that our next meeting will be this Wed., 11/12, 10
a.m., MBMC Administrative Board Room. We'll have a special guest, Rep.
Fleming of MS Legislature, will discuss his efforts in legislature to
promote p.a. in our schools. Hope to see you all there/then!


